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SACRAMENTO TGA RYAN WHITE CARE PROGRAM  
CONTRACTOR LIST – January 2021 

Golden Rule Services 
Clarmundo Sullivan, Executive Director 

4433 Florin Rd, Suite 860 
Sacramento, CA 95823 

Phone (916) 427-4653  - Fax (916) 427-4655 
Clarmundos4grs@aol.com   (Contractor) 

 
Sacramento LGBT Community Center 

Jose Emmanuel Vega, Director of Health Services 
1015 20th Street 

Sacramento, CA 95811 
Phone (916) 442-0185 
https://saccenter.org/ 

Jose.Vega@saccenter.org 
 

 
Harm Reduction Services 

Liane Bruckstein, Director of Finance 
2800 Stockton Blvd 

Sacramento, CA 95817 
Phone (916) 456-4849 - Fax (916) 456-2196 

liane@hrssac.org  (Contractor) 
 

Sunburst Projects 
Jake Bradley-Rowe, Executive Director 

2143 Hurley Way, Suite 240 
Sacramento, CA 95825 

Phone (916) 440-0889 - Fax (916) 440-1208 
jake@sunburstprojects.org (Contractor) 
linda@sunburstprojects.org  (Courtesy) 

 
Nivano Physicians 

Jose Carbajal, Senior Manager 
1420 River Park Dr., Suite 200 

Sacramento, CA 95815 
Phone (916) 407-2000 x2567 
josec@nivanophysicians.com 

 

UCDMC Pediatric Infectious Disease 
Tami Emslie, RN 

2516 Stockton Blvd, Ticon II 
Sacramento, CA 95817 

Phone (916) 734-1873 - Fax (916) 734-7890 
tremslie@ucdavis.edu 

 
One Community Health 

Michelle Monroe, Chief Executive Officer 
1500 21st Street 

Sacramento, CA 95811 
Phone (916) 443-3299 - Fax (916) 325-1980 

mmonroe@onecommunityhealth.com  (Contractor) 
zreau@onecommunityhealth.com  (Courtesy) 

 

Volunteers of America 
3434 Marconi Ave 

Sacramento, CA 95821 
Phone (916) 916-451-1765 
bvalentine@voa-ncnn.org 

 

YOLO COUNTY PROVIDER: 
CommuniCare Health Centers 

Patricia Perez, Medical Case Manager 
500-B Jefferson Blvd #195, West Sacramento, CA 95605     

or 
215 W. Beamer St., Woodland, CA 95695   

530-368-3731 
patriciap@communicarehc.org 
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El DORADO COUNTY PROVIDER: 
Sierra Foothills AIDS Foundation (SFAF) – EL DORADO 

Susan Farrington, Executive Director 
Physical: 550 Pleasant Valley Road, Suite 1F  

Diamond Springs, CA 95619 
Mail:   550 Main Street, Suite 1F, Diamond Springs, CA 95619 

Phone (530) 622-1923 - Fax (530) 344-0685 
susan@sierrafoothillsaids.org 

PLACER COUNTY PROVIDER: 
Sierra Foothills AIDS Foundation (SFAF) - PLACER 

Susan Farrington, Executive Director 
12183 Locksley Lane, Suite 208, Auburn, CA 95602 

Phone (530) 889-2437 - Fax (530) 889-2443 
susan@sierrafoothillsaids.org 
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